
 
 

 
 Adam Brand 
 M: 07568 104 244 
 E: adam.brand@uk.mcd.com  
  

 
 Annie Newman 
 M: 07469 403 356 
 E: annie.newman@uk.mcd.com 
 
 Hannah Macauley 
 M: 07526 567 836 
 E: hannah.macauley@uk.mcd.com 
 

 
 Oliver Rebeiro 
 M: 07895 312 049 
 E: oliver.rebeiro@uk.mcd.com  
 

 

 Andrew Crewther 
 M: 07568 603 943 
 E: andrew.crewther@uk.mcd.com  
 

 
 Aisling Lawless 
 M: 07938 737 313 
 E: aisling.lawless@uk.mcd.com 
 

  
 Lisa Cassidy 
 M: 07938 740 039 
 E: lisa.cassidy@ie.mcd.com  
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